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iBurgerzaken - selfservice
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Waalwijk 84%
Oss 81%
Eersel 63%
Reimerswaal 60%
Lochem 60%
iBurgerzaken - besparing (€)
Almelo 6.461
Ede 5.960
Bergen op Zoom 3.018
Haarlemmermeer 2.098
Gooise Meren 2.075
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PUBLIEKSZAKEN

iHuwelijk - selfservice
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Twenterand
Leudal
Aalburg
Grootegast

Woudrichem

iGeboorte - selfservice
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iOverlijden - selfservice
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Kerkrade
Almelo
Aalburg
Tholen
Berg en Dal

Kapelle
Borsele
Tholen
Roosendaal
Oss

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
70%
67%
57%
57%

88%
86%
73%
78%
74%

iVerblijf & Adres - selfservice
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iReisdocumenten - selfservice
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Waalwijk

Eersel
Eijsden-Margraten
Wijdemeren

Putten

Almelo
n.v.t.
n.v.t.
n.v.t.

n.v.t.
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99%
98%
88%
83%
78%

28%
n.v.t.
n.v.t.
n.v.t.

n.v.t.
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